KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

JANUARY 10, 2009

FILED

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE AND CANDIDATE’S COUNTY ELECTION OFFICER
aON WO C STATREE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS
~gETA

1)

A. Name of Candidate: GRETA HALL GOODWIN
Address: 420 E 12TH AVE

City and Zip Code: WINFIELD, KS 67156 County: COWLEY
Office Sought: SENATE District: 32
B. Check only if appropriate: / Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from October 24, 2008 through December 31, 2008)

1. Cash-on hand at beginning of Period .........cccccervirrienicirnieiriniientreere e eecresseenees 19115.17
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .......ccccceecveeeciecerceeneenenne. 4450
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .......ccccceeueevvereeieerceeieeceeieeeceeeeeeenees ~23565.17
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ................c.ccuueu.n..... 14595.17
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .......cccccceevervnneriersenreeseennnas ‘ 8970.00
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .........

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ..............

D. “T declare that this report, inéluding any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.”

owens . Lpp et

Date Signatﬁ're of Treasurer

GEC Form Rev, 2001




SCHEDULE C :
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

GRETA HALL GOODWIN
(Name of Candidate)

Purpose of Expenditure

- Date Name and Address or Disbursement Amount
MARY GOODWIN ' CAMPAIGN ACCOUNTING SERVICES
12/20/08 | 2010 KICKAPOO RD $500.00
WINFIELD, KS 67156 , .
GRETA GOODWIN 2008 MISC. EXPENSES AND MILEAGE
1/5/10 420 E 12TH AVE. EXPENSES (LIST ATTACHED) $3,766.45

WINFIELD, KS 67156

$4,266.45

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $14,456.62

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less » $138.55

$14,595.17

Page & ofa



Senator Greta Goodwin

Out of Pocket Expenses:
January 1-December 30, 2008

MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES

Governor’s Prayer Breakfast ticket

Wichita Eagle Subscription, Capitol Office
Arkansas City Traveler Subscription-Capital Office

Senate Flower Fund

Arbor Day. Foundation

KU Alumni Dinner

Winfield Food Pantry-donation

Cowley County 4-H donation

Booth expenses

Winfield Food Pantry-donation

Computer repair :

Vehicle repairs

Campaign trips-lodging

Campaign trips-fuel

Moving out of Capitol office-mileage
turnpike

Moving out of Topeka Apt. -mileage
turnpike

Total expenses for 2008

15.00
10.00
28.00
20.00
15.00
40.00
100.00 -
40.00
100.00
100.00
128.16
1,619.62
707.48
488.88

171.70
9.75
163.11

9.75

$3,766.45



