### KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

FILED	OI
B -	

# RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

## **JANUARY 10, 2009**

FIL	E WITH SECRETARY OF STATE AND CANDIDATE'S COUNTY ELECTIONS  RON THORNBURGER REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS	ON OFFICER
A.	Name of Candidate: GRETA HALL GOODWIN  Address: 420 E 12TH AVE  City and Zip Code: WINFIELD, KS 67156  Office Sought: SENATE  District: 32	DED
В.	Check <b>only</b> if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report	-
C.	Summary (covering the period from October 24, 2008 through December 31, 2008)  1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	19115.17 4450 23565.17
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)  5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)  6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)  7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	14595.17 8970.00
-	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been e and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemean Signature of Treasurer  OFFICE  OFFICE	the intentional

# SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

#### **GRETA HALL GOODWIN**

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
12/20/08	MARY GOODWIN 2010 KICKAPOO RD WINFIELD, KS 67156	CAMPAIGN ACCOUNTING SERVICES	\$500.00
1/5/10	GRETA GOODWIN 420 E 12TH AVE. WINFIELD, KS 67156	2008 MISC. EXPENSES AND MILEAGE EXPENSES (LIST ATTACHED)	\$3,766.45
	·		
	·		
	Subtotal This Page		\$4,266.45

# Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$14,456.62
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$138.55
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$14,595.17

### Senator Greta Goodwin

# Out of Pocket Expenses: January 1-December 30, 2008

# MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES

Governor's Prayer Breakfast ticket	15.00
Wichita Eagle Subscription, Capitol Office	10.00
Arkansas City Traveler Subscription-Capital Office	28.00
Senate Flower Fund	20.00
Arbor Day Foundation	15.00
KU Alumni Dinner	40.00
Winfield Food Pantry-donation	100.00
Cowley County 4-H donation	40.00
Booth expenses	100.00
Winfield Food Pantry-donation	100.00
Computer repair	128.16
Vehicle repairs	1,619.62
Campaign trips-lodging	707.48
Campaign trips-fuel	488.88
Moving out of Capitol office-mileage	171.70
turnpike	9.75
Moving out of Topeka Aptmileage	163.11
turnpike	9.75
Total expenses for 2008	\$3,766.45